
9° TAPPA - G&G
SERIE A PRO

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 GRIFALCONI MARCO 16
2 CAVALIERE GIANMARIA 14
3 MOZZATO DAVIDE 12
4 AGOSTINI MATTIA 10
5 CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 8
5 CESTARI MASSIMO 8
7 LEVORATO ROBERTO 6
7 CASOTTO SAMUELE 6
9 BOZZA ALBERTO 4
9 FAVRO MATTEO 4
9 BISSACCO DENIS 4
9 DANIELE NICOLAS 4

13 CABRELE EROS 2
13 CONTI ELIO 2



9° TAPPA - G&G
SERIE A 

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 GRIFALCONI MARCO 18
2 CASOTTO SAMUELE 16
3 MOZZATO DAVIDE 14
4 CAVALIERE GIANMARIA 12
5 ZILIO SIMONE 10
5 DANIELE NICOLAS 10
7 SOLA  DAVIDE 8
7 GARBI RUDY 8
9 BOZZA ALBERTO 6
9 CESTARI MASSIMO 6
9 BISSACCO DENIS 6
9 CABRELE EROS 6

13 CODOGNOTTO ALESSANDRO 4
13 FERRARESE YURI 4
13 CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN 4
13 AGOSTINI MATTIA 4
17 ZAMPIERI ALESSANDRO 2
17 LEVORATO ROBERTO 2
17 DAL MASO MASSIMILIANO 2
17 FAVRO MATTEO 2
17 CANOVA SIMONE 2



9° TAPPA - G&G
SERIE B

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 SOLA  DAVIDE 16
2 CALLEGARI CHRISTIAN 14
3 MERKJA EUGENIO 12
4 COCCATO FEDERICO 10
5 PULZATO DANIELE 8
5 STOPPA SIMONE 8
7 CANOVA SIMONE 6
7 DAL MASO MASSIMILIANO 6
9 LUCCHETTA DEVIL 4
9 ZAMPIERI ALESSANDRO 4
9 BETTINI VALENTINA 4
9 LORENZI NICOLA 4

13 MANIERO LEOPOLDO 2
13 SARTOREL ENRICO 2
13 LAZZARI DAVIDE 2
13 TOMASI GIOVANNI 2



9° TAPPA - G&G
SERIE C

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 ZARPELLON DEBORA 14
2 BALDIN MATTEO 12
3 MERKJA EUGENIO 10
4 FERRETTO DANIELA 8
5 ERCOLIN DEVIS 6
5 LORENZI NICOLA 6
7 TOMASI GIOVANNI 4
7 SARTOREL ENRICO 4
9 QUAGGIO ROBERTO 2
9 COPPO FEDERICA 2



9° TAPPA - G&G
SERIE DONNE

POSIZIONE Cognome, Nome Punteggio
1 SALIZZATO ALESSANDRA 14
2 FACCHIN ELENA 12
3 FERRETTO DANIELA 10
4 ZARPELLON DEBORA 8
5 STOPPA ALICE 6
5 BETTINI VALENTINA 6
7 COPPO FEDERICA 4
7 DAN MICHELLE 4
9 RIZZATO LUCIANA VALENTINA 2


